SCHEDULE A to BY-LAW  -2023

TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON

2023 TAX RATES & LEVIES

Property Class

TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON

NrssSA

Township of
Melancthon

Tax Rates

County
of Dufferin

Tax Rates

Provincial 2023
Education Total
Tax Rates Tax Rates

1.048730%

1.048730%

1.972791%

1.644954%

1.644954%

1.972791%

1.644954%

2.849173%

2.258421%

2.849173%

2.258421%

2.258432%

1.610316%

Residential RT 0.511836% 0.383894% 0.153000%
Residential Payment In Lieu RH 0.511836% 0.383894% 0.153000%
Commercial Full (Occupied) CT 0.624440% 0.468351%
Commercial Vacant Land Cu 0.437108% 0.327845%
Commercial Excess Land CX 0.437108% 0.327845%
Commercial New Const. Full XT 0.624440% 0.468351%
Commercial New Const. Excess Land XU 0.437108% 0.327845%
Industrial (Occupied) IT 1.125221% 0.843953%
Industrial Excess Land IX 0.787655% 0.590767%
Industrial New Const. Full IH 1.125221% 0.843953%
Industrial New Const. Excess Land JU 0.787655% 0.590767%
Large Industrial Excess Land LU 0.787665% 0.590767%
Pipeline PT 0.431017% 0.323277% 0.856022%
Farmlands FT 0.112604% 0.084457% 0.038250%

0.235311%

Managed Forest
TOTAL AMOUNTS TO BE RAISED

0.127959%

0.095974%

0.038250% 0.262183%




