SCHEDULE A to BY-LAW -2023

TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON

2023 TAX RATES & LEVIES



TOWNSHIP OF MELANCTHON

Property Class	Tax Class	Township of Melancthon	County of Dufferin	Provincial Education	2023 Total
Residential	RT	0.511836%	0.383894%	0.153000%	1.048730%
Residential Payment In Lieu	RH	0.511836%	0.383894%	0.153000%	1.048730%
Commercial Full (Occupied)	СТ	0.624440%	0.468351%	0.880000%	1.972791%
Commercial Vacant Land	CU	0.437108%	0.327845%	0.880000%	1.644954%
Commercial Excess Land	СХ	0.437108%	0.327845%	0.880000%	1.644954%
Commercial New Const. Full	ХТ	0.624440%	0.468351%	0.880000%	1.972791%
Commercial New Const. Excess Land	XU	0.437108%	0.327845%	0.880000%	1.644954%
Industrial (Occupied)	IT	1.125221%	0.843953%	0.880000%	2.849173%
Industrial Excess Land	IX	0.787655%	0.590767%	0.880000%	2.258421%
Industrial New Const. Full	IH	1.125221%	0.843953%	0.880000%	2.849173%
Industrial New Const. Excess Land	JU	0.787655%	0.590767%	0.880000%	2.258421%
Large Industrial Excess Land	LU	0.787665%	0.590767%	0.880000%	2.258432%
Pipeline	PT	0.431017%	0.323277%	0.856022%	1.610316%
Farmlands	FT	0.112604%	0.084457%	0.038250%	0.235311%
Managed Forest	тт	0.127959%	0.095974%	0.038250%	0.262183%
TOTAL AMOUNTS TO BE RAISED					